HOW TO SPECIFY
RECTANGLE KOI
Available in 9 different top shapes and multiple sizes, the A&D Adjustable Height Student
Desk provides ideal solutions for flexible classroom configurations.
A&D® ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT STUDENT DESK STORAGE OPTIONS
TRAPEZOID
TESLA RIGHT
24” - 34”

on 2 legs and A&D® Bookbox
Order the following.
How to configure:  	 					     How to order:
Please see Paragon Furniture Color Guide for color options.
AND-AH2233KOI-EH 22”D x 33”W x 16-24” KOI Shaped Desk 1
AND-DUALIEX2 A&D Dualie Casters on 2 legs 1
AND-BOOKBOX A&D Bookbox 1
Paragon, Bolt design and A&D are trademarks or registered marks of Paragon Furniture, Inc. Patents
pending. All rights reserved.  ©2018 Paragon Furniture, Inc.
Depth Height Work Surface
Between
Legs Weight
ELEMENTARY
AND-AH2027REC-EH 20” 27” 16-24” Rectangle 20.5” 30 lbs X X X X X X
AND-AH2427REC-EH 24” 27” 16-24” Rectangle 20.5” 35 lbs X X X X X X X X X
AND-AH2030REC-EH 20” 30” 16-24” Rectangle 22” 35 lbs X X X X X X X X X
AND-AH2430REC-EH 24” 30” 16-24” Rectangle 22” 40 lbs X X X X X X X X X X
AND-AH2048REC-EH 20” 48” 16-24” Rectangle 39.5” 40 lbs X X X X X X X X X X
AND-AH2448REC-EH 24” 48” 16-24” Rectangle 39.5” 45 lbs X X X X X X X X X X
AND-AH2054REC-EH 20” 54” 16-24” Rectangle 45.5” 45 lbs X X X X
AND-AH2454REC-EH 24” 54” 16-24” Rectangle 45.5” 50 lbs X X X X X X X X X X
AND-AH2060REC-EH 20” 60” 16-24” Rectangle  51.5” 50 lbs X X X X
AND-AH2460REC-EH 24” 60” 16-24” Rectangle  51.5” 60 lbs X X X X X X X X X X
AND-AH2030KOI-EH 20” 30” 16-24” KOI 21.5” 40 lbs X X X X X X X
AND-AH2233KOI-EH 22” 33” 16-24” KOI 22.5” 45 lbs X X X X X X X X X
AND-AH2436KOI-EH 24” 36” 16-24” KOI 25.5” 50 lbs X X X X X X X X X X
AND-AHTRAP-EH 23” 35” 16-24” Trapazoid 27” 50 lbs X X X X X X
AND-AHSTEALTH-EH 28” 36” 16-24” Stealth 25.5” 50 lbs X X X X
AND-AHWEDGE-EH 35” 50” 16-24” Wedge 27” 70 lbs X X X X X X X X X
AND-AHPOINT-EH 30.5” 34” 16-24” Point 24.5” 50 lbs X X X X X X X X